BLYTHEWOOD

- SOUTH CAROLINA -

Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of June 2022
100% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET
Income
25-3950 ARP REVENUE
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total Income
GROSS PROFIT

Expenses
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES

Total Expenses

NET OPERATING INCOME

NET INCOME

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

195,413.00
195,413.00

$195,413.00
$808,720.75
$808,720.75

$0.00
$0.00

195,413.00
195,413.00

$195,413.00
$-195,413.00
$-195,413.00

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

0.00
0.00

$0.00
$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

0.00%
0.00%

100.00 %
100.00 %

100.00 %
-413.85 %
-413.85 %

Cash Basis Friday, July 1, 2022 01:27 PM GMT-04:00
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BLYTHEWOOD

- SOUTH CAROLINA -

Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of May 2022
92% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET
Income
25-3950 ARP REVENUE
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total Income
GROSS PROFIT

Expenses
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES

Total Expenses

NET OPERATING INCOME

NET INCOME

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

195,413.00
195,413.00

$195,413.00
$808,720.75
$808,720.75

$0.00
$0.00

195,413.00
195,413.00

$195,413.00
$-195,413.00
$-195,413.00

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

0.00
0.00

$0.00
$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

0.00%
0.00%

100.00 %
100.00 %

100.00 %
-413.85 %
-413.85 %

Cash Basis Wednesday, June 1, 2022 02:39 PM GMT-04:00
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Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of April 2022

BLYTHEWOOD

- SOUTH CAROLINA -

83% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVERBUDGET % OF BUDGET
Income
25-3950 ARP REVENUE
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total Income
GROSS PROFIT

Expenses
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS - TRANSFER TO MANOR
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES

Total Expenses

NET OPERATING INCOME

NET INCOME

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

195,413.00
195,413.00

$195,413.00
$808,720.75
$808,720.75

$0.00
$0.00

195,413.00
195,413.00

$195,413.00
$-195,413.00
$-195,413.00

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

0.00
0.00

$0.00
$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

0.00%
0.00%

100.00 %
100.00 %

100.00 %
-413.85 %
-413.85 %

Cash Basis Monday, May 2, 2022 11:34 AM GMT-04:00
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Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of March 2022

BLYTHEWOOD
. SOUTH CAROLINA -

75% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVERBUDGET % OF BUDGET
Income
25-3950 ARP REVENUE
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total Income

GROSS PROFIT

Expenses
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS - TRANSFER TO MANOR
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES

Total Expenses

NET OPERATING INCOME

NET INCOME

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

$0.00
$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

$0.00
$0.00

195,413.00
195,413.00

$195,413.00
$-195,413.00
$-195,413.00

$1,004,133.75
$1,004,133.75

-195,413.00
-195,413.00

$-195,413.00
$1,199,546.75
$1,199,546.75

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
-513.85 %
-513.85 %

Cash Basis Monday, April 4, 2022 12:39 PM GMT-04:00
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A
BLYTHEWOOD

. SOUTH CAROLINA -

Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of February 2022

67% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

Income

25-3950 ARP REVENUE

25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total Income $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
GROSS PROFIT $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
Expenses
Total Expenses $0.00 0.00%
NET OPERATING INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
NET INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%

Cash Basis Tuesday, March 1, 2022 11:01 AM GMT-05:00
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Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of January 2022

58% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

Income

25-3950 ARP REVENUE

25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total Income $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
GROSS PROFIT $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
Expenses
Total Expenses $0.00 0.00%
NET OPERATING INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
NET INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%

Cash Basis Tuesday, February 1, 2022 12:56 PM GMT-05:00
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Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of December 2021

50% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

Income

25-3950 ARP REVENUE

25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total Income $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
GROSS PROFIT $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
Expenses
Total Expenses $0.00 0.00%
NET OPERATING INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
NET INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%

Cash Basis Monday, January 3, 2022 03:51 PM GMT-05:00
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Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of November 2021

42% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

Income

25-3950 ARP REVENUE

25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total Income $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
GROSS PROFIT $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
Expenses
Total Expenses $0.00 0.00%
NET OPERATING INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
NET INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%

Cash Basis Wednesday, December 1, 2021 01:52 PM GMT-05:00
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Town of Blythewood

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan
YTD End of October 2021

33% of Fiscal Year

TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

Income

25-3950 ARP REVENUE

25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75

Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE 1,004,133.75 1,004,133.75
Total Income $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
GROSS PROFIT $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
Expenses
Total Expenses $0.00 0.00%
NET OPERATING INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%
NET INCOME $1,004,133.75 $0.00 $1,004,133.75 0.00%

Cash Basis Monday, November 15, 2021 11:06 AM GMT-05:00
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