

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of June 2022

	TOTAL					
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET		
Income						
25-3950 ARP REVENUE						
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75			
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75			
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%		
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%		
Expenses						
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES						
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS	195,413.00	195,413.00	0.00	100.00 %		
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES	195,413.00	195,413.00	0.00	100.00 %		
Total Expenses	\$195,413.00	\$195,413.00	\$0.00	100.00 %		
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$808,720.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,004,133.75	-413.85 %		
NET INCOME	\$808,720.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,004,133.75	-413.85 %		



Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of May 2022

	TOTAL					
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET		
Income						
25-3950 ARP REVENUE						
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75			
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75			
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%		
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%		
Expenses						
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES						
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS	195,413.00	195,413.00	0.00	100.00 %		
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES	195,413.00	195,413.00	0.00	100.00 %		
Total Expenses	\$195,413.00	\$195,413.00	\$0.00	100.00 %		
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$808,720.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,004,133.75	-413.85 %		
NET INCOME	\$808,720.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,004,133.75	-413.85 %		



Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of April 2022

	TOTAL				
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET	
Income					
25-3950 ARP REVENUE					
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
Expenses					
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES					
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS - TRANSFER TO MANOR	195,413.00	195,413.00	0.00	100.00 %	
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES	195,413.00	195,413.00	0.00	100.00 %	
Total Expenses	\$195,413.00	\$195,413.00	\$0.00	100.00 %	
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$808,720.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,004,133.75	-413.85 %	
NET INCOME	\$808,720.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,004,133.75	-413.85 %	





Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of March 2022

	TOTAL				
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET	
Income					
25-3950 ARP REVENUE					
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
Expenses					
25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES					
25-5110-374 REVENUE LOSS - TRANSFER TO MANOR		195,413.00	-195,413.00		
Total 25-5110 ARP EXEPENSES		195,413.00	-195,413.00		
Total Expenses	\$0.00	\$195,413.00	\$ -195,413.00	0.00%	
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,199,546.75	-513.85 %	
NET INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$ -195,413.00	\$1,199,546.75	-513.85 %	





Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of February 2022

	TOTAL				
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET	
Income					
25-3950 ARP REVENUE					
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
Expenses					
Total Expenses			\$0.00	0.00%	
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
NET INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of January 2022

	TOTAL				
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET	
Income					
25-3950 ARP REVENUE					
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
Expenses					
Total Expenses			\$0.00	0.00%	
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
NET INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of December 2021

	TOTAL				
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET	
Income					
25-3950 ARP REVENUE					
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
Expenses					
Total Expenses			\$0.00	0.00%	
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
NET INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of November 2021

	TOTAL				
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET	
Income					
25-3950 ARP REVENUE					
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
Expenses					
Total Expenses			\$0.00	0.00%	
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
NET INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	

Revenue & Expense Report - American Rescue Plan

YTD End of October 2021

	TOTAL				
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	OVER BUDGET	% OF BUDGET	
Income					
25-3950 ARP REVENUE					
25-3950-010 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total 25-3950 ARP REVENUE	1,004,133.75		1,004,133.75		
Total Income	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
Expenses					
Total Expenses			\$0.00	0.00%	
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	
NET INCOME	\$1,004,133.75	\$0.00	\$1,004,133.75	0.00%	